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strip crowns – forms and sizes

central incisor 
– upper right

lateral incisor 
– upper right

canine 
– upper right

first premolar 
– upper right

first molar 
– upper right

first molar 
– lower right

Explanation of the description of frasaco strip crowns: 
1st digit = quadrant | 2nd digit = position of the tooth | 3rd digit = size backward-sorted

first premolar 
– lower right

canine 
– lower right

lateral incisor 
– lower right

central incisor 
– lower right

 116 115 114 113 112 111 110

 125 124 123 122 121 120

 136 135 134 133 132 131 130

 144 143 142 141 140

 163 162 161 160

 463 462 461 460

 444 443 442 441 440

 434 433 432 431 430

 422 421 420

 413 412 411
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central incisor 
upper left –

lateral incisor 
upper left –

canine 
upper left –

first premolar 
upper left –

first molar 
upper left –

first molar 
lower left –

first premolar 
lower left –

canine 
lower left –

lateral incisor 
lower left –

central incisor 
lower left –

 210 211 212 213 214 215 216

  220 221 222 223 224 225

 230 231 232 233 234 235 236

   240 241 242 243 244

    260 261 262 263

    360 361 362 363

   340 341 342 343 344

   330 331 332 333 334

     320 321 322

     311 312 313
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